
Menu

May 2024 Lunch
Mackinaw High School

Lunch for the 23-24 school year is free for all students.
Offered with lunch: Variety of Fruits and choice of 1% White (13) or Fat Free Chocolate (19) 

Milk
Milk A-La-Carte price is .60 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
Menu subject to change without notice based on product availability.

Date

Wednesday 5/1/2024

BBQ Chicken (7) on a Bun (26/3)
Macaroni & Cheese (39/2)
Baby Carrots (4/1) with Ranch (11)
Choice of Fruit
Milk

Thursday 5/2/2024

Hot Dog (11/2) in a Bun (20/3)
Tater Tots (16/1)
Baked Beans (30/5)
Broccoli Bites (6/3) with Dip (11)
Choice of Fruit 
Milk

Friday 5/3/2024 1/2 Day No Lunch
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Monday 5/6/2024

Walking Taco (Chips (28/3),
Meat (2/1), Cheese (1), Toppings
Oven Fries (16/1)
Baby Carrots (4/1) with Ranch (11)
Choice of Fruit
MIlk

Tuesday 5/7/2024

WG Chicken Nuggets (13/2)
Mashed Potatoes (14/1) w/Gravy (4)
WG DinnerRoll (24/2)
Green Beans (4/2)
Choice of Fruit
Milk

Wednesday 5/8/2024

Sloppy Joe (39/4) on a Whole Grain Bun (25/3)
Seasoned Curly Fries (20/1)
Baked Beans(30/5),
 Fruit Choice
Milk

Thursday 5/9/2024

Lasagna Roll Up (29/2) with Marinara(8/0)
Side Salad (3/1)
Twisted Garlic Breadstick (26/0)
Fruit Choice 
Milk

Friday 5/10/2024

Stuffed Buffalo Chicken Pizza Sandwich (25/2)
Cucumber Slices (2) with Ranch (11) 
Sliced Apples 7/1) 
Chat Grahams (21/1)
Milk
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Monday 5/13/2024

Bosco Sticks (17/2 each) with Marinara (5/2)
Side Salad (3/1)
Choice of Fruit
Chocolate Chip Cookie (30/1)
Milk

Tuesday 5/14/2024

Waffles (28/2)
Tri Taters (26/2)
Sausage Patty (0)
Strawberries (21/2)
Milk

Wednesday 5/15/2024

Chicken Tenders (9/2) with
Mashed Potatoes (14/1) & Gravy 
WG Dinner Roll (24/2)
Green Beans
Choice of Fruit
Milk

Thursday 5/16/2024

Sweet & Sour Chicken (27/2) with Steamed Rice (37)
Steamed Broccoli (19/2)
Choice of Fruit
Blueberry Muffin Loaf (26/1)
Milk

Friday 5/17/2024

Wild Mikes Pepperoni Pizza (37/1)
Side Salad (3/1) with Dressing (11)
Choice of Fruit 
WG Chocolate Chip Cookie (30/1)
Milk
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Monday 5/20/2024

Cheeseburger (3/1) Deluxe
 on WG Bun (25/3)
Baby Carrots (4/1)
Sun Chips (19/2)
Choice of Fruit
Milk

Tuesday 5/21/2024

WG Popcorn Chicken (20/3) 
 Mashed Potato (14/1) Bowl
Golden Corn (16/2)
WG Dinner Roll (25/2)
Choice of Fruit
Milk

Wednesday 5/22/2024

Soft Shell Beef Taco
Refried Beans (23/6)
Cucumbers & Dip 
WG Muffin (30/2)
Choice of Fruit
Milk

Thursday 5/23/2024

Dill Chicken Patty (15/1) on a Bun (25/3) with Chick'n Sauce (6)
Spicy Curly Fries (20/1)
Sweet Pepper Strips (3)
Choice of Fruit
Milk

Friday 5/24/2024

Galaxy Cheese Pizza (22/2)
Side Salad(3/1) w/ Dressing
Choice of Fruit
Honeymaid Lil Squares (24/2)
Milk
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Date

Monday 5/27/2024 No School

Tuesday 5/28/2024

Beef Dippers (6/1)
Mashed Potatoes (14/1) & Gravy (4)
Green Beans (4/2)
WG Dinner Roll (24/2)
Milk

Wednesday 5/29/2024

BBQ Chicken (7) on a Bun (26/3)
Macaroni & Cheese (39/2)
Baby Carrots (4/1) with Ranch (11)
Choice of Fruit
Milk

Thursday 5/30/2024
Last Day of School
1/2 Day 
No Lunch

Friday 5/31/2024
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